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42 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER ZONA OCCIDENTAL

CADIZ, 11/3/2023

Prueba 44
11/03/2023 - 11:07

Masc., 50m Libre

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

AN
Serielde?
3 MARQUEZ GOMEZ, Manuel 57
4 LOPEZ PATINO-DIAZ DE HERRERA, F43
5 BAEZA VARELA, Manuel 49
Serie 2de 7
0 RIVERO CAMACHO, Jose Maria 52
1 CEBRIAN ROSADO, Emilio José 80
2 ROMERO LAMOTHE, Carlos 89
3 CARO, Ismael 81
4 GONZALEZ, Jose Luis 76
5 CAPITAS MARIN, Guillermo 78

6 ARAGON ANTEQUERA, Andres Javier 53
7 DEL AMO CORREDERA, Roberto 77
8 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE, Carlos 54
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Junta de Andalucia

Serie3de 7
0 HEBRERO CUEVAS, Constantino 61
1 CABELLO GARCIA, Juan Antonio 87
2 FERNANDEZ-PRADA ARIAS, Miguel Ar63zl
3 GOMEZ RORIGUEZ, Alfredo 67
4 LIGIOIZ VAZQUEZ, Juan Luis 54
5 MOMBLANT MARTINEZ, José 62
6 BILBAO GARAY, Pedro 55
7 PEREZ BARRIONUEVO, Julio 8l
8 DELAGE DARNAUDE, Eduardo 56
9 BRIOSO JIMENEZ, Jose Antonio 85

Serie4de 7
0 PACHECO GOMEZ, Francisco 58
1 GARCIA MAESTRE, David 72
2 MARTIN ONDE, Ignacio 70
3 GUILLEN MORENGO, Francisco Jose 71
4 MORALES CARBALLO, Luis 79
5 GOMEZ GIL, Javier 02
6 SUAREZ VERA, Salvador 72
7 FERNANDEZ CANO, Mario 60
8 FERNANDEZ SAEZ, Jaime 75
9 RODRIGUEZ OLIVA, Luis Gonzaga 62

Serie5de 7
0 CALDERON AMADOR, José 70
1 MORENO SANCHEZ, Rubén 77
2 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, Ignacio 74
3 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, Pablo Maria 97
4 CASTRO GARCIA, Juan Carlos 02
5 FERNANDEZ DOCAL, Eneko 90
6 CABALLERO CASTRO, Alejandro 84
7 JIMENEZ BENITEZ, Alvaro 71
8 FIGUEIRA NUNEZ, Miguel 85
9 PULIDO GONZALEZ, Alberto 74

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Veteranos Algeciras

Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.

C.N. Cadiz

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Utrera

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

Natacion Sevilla Méaster C.D.

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Portuense

Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.
Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.
Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.
Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. San Fernando

C.D. Jerez Natacién Master
C.N. Caepionis

Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.

C.N. Cadiz
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.

C. Nautico Sevilla

Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.

C. Nautico Sevilla

Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.
Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C. Nautico Sevilla

Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.
Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Utrera

C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Cadiz

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Cadiz

Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.
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Serie6de 7
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ESCALANTE SIXTO, Manuel
NOGUER ALBA, Miguel
VERA RINCON, Alvaro
CISMA RISCARDO, Mario

MORENO PONTES, Pedro Jose
MANZANEQUE GARCIA, Luis Maria
MANZANEQUE GARCIA, Jose Ignhacio

MAYO GONZALEZ, Tiburcio

DOMAICA VILLAMERIEL, David

ORTIZ BUSTQOS, Alberto

Serie 7 de 7

0
1
2
3

4 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, Santiago
CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ, Angel
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Junta de Andalucia

ANGULO RUIZ, Antonio

FIGUEROA PEREZ - MARIN, Miguel

ACEBES MORALES, Ramon
PRIAN BAENA, Manuel

MARTIN NAVARRO, Andrés
PELAEZ LOPEZ, Sergio

ZUASTI ROMERO, Fco. Jesus

RUIZ MARTIN, Jesus

#
lvena

FEDERACION
AMDBLUZA,
DE MATACION

68
66

89
62
64
88
74
75

03
00
91
86
90

82
89
01
97

C.N. Portuense

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D. Méaster Huelva
C.N. Alcala

Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.
Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.
Natacion Sevilla Master C.D.

C.N. Utrera
C.N. Puerto Real
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Utrera
C.D. Méaster Huelva

Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.
Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.
Nataciéon Sevilla Master C.D.

C.N. Utrera
C.N. Utrera
C.N. Portuense
C.N. Portuense
C.N. Utrera
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